
Faculty & Resident Development Workshops / Lecture series 
Date Days Time Mode Topic Target Group 

15th Jan, 2015 Thurs 2:00-5:00 pm Workshop Information Retrieval in Health Science Faculty 

22nd Jan, 2015 Thurs 2:00-5:00 pm Workshop Tools for Scientific Writing Faculty 

11th Feb, 2015 Wed 2.00-5.00 pm Workshop Designing Effective Presentation Faculty 

13th Feb, 2015 Fri 2.00-5.00 pm Workshop 
Teaching and Learning Communication 
Skills in Medicine 

Faculty 

25th Feb, 2015 Wed 3:00-5:00 pm Lecture 
Student-oriented incorporation of 
research into clinical sciences education 

Faculty 

26th-28th Feb, 2015 Thurs, Fri, Sat 
8:30 am -5:00 pm (Thurs & Fri) 
8:30 am-1:00 pm (Sat.) 

Workshop Basic Course in Medical Education 
AIIMS Faculty, 
Particularly 
New Faculty 

5th March, 2015 Thurs 2:00-5:00 pm Workshop Animation in Power point Faculty 

13th – 14th March, 2015 Fri & Sat 9:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Workshop with 
NMJI 

Writing a Research Paper  Residents 

18th March, 2015 Wed 2.00-5.00 pm Workshop 
Giving Effective Feedback 
 

Faculty 

19th March, 2015 Thurs 2.00-5.00 pm Workshop Introduction to Medical Photography Faculty 

20th March, 2015 Fri 2:00-5:00 pm Workshop 
Teaching and Learning Communication 
Skills in Medicine 

Residents 

8th April, 2015 Wed 
3.30-5.00 pm 
 

Interactive 
Lecture 

Assessment for Learning & Workplace 
Based Assessment 

Faculty 

10th – 11th April, 2015 Fri & Sat 9:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Workshop with 
NMJI 

Writing a Research Paper  Faculty 

13th – 14 April, 2015 Mon & Tue 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm (Mon) 
10:00 am – 1:00 pm (Tue) 

Workshop Ethics in Healthcare and Research  Faculty 

6th May, 2015 Wed 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Workshop OSCE & OSPE  Faculty 

13th – 14th May, 2015 Wed & Thurs 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm (Mon) 
10:00 am – 1:00 pm (Tue) 

Workshop Ethics in Healthcare and Research Residents 

K L Wig CMET 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi-110029 

Calendar  January-June 2015   

Staff Development and Training 

Topic Target Group Proposed months  

Induction Training Program for Laboratory Technicians Newly Joined Laboratory Technicians Jan-March 2015 

Training on Financial Matters Staff of Finance Division Feb- June 2015 

Training on Administrative Matters Staff of Administrative Division May-Sept 2015 

For REGISTRATION and further  information please contact 

CMET: 2659-3392/3258,  Email: cmetaiims@gmail.com 

Dr. O. P. Kharbanda, Chief (CMET): 2659- 2423/ 2445,  Email: opk15@hotmail.com             

     English and Communication Skills 

Short course  Target Group Proposed months  

Communicative English: Level-1 UG, PG & PhD Students  February- May 2015 

Spoken Communication: Level-2 UG, PG & PhD Students February- May 2015 


